

Join the Fun & Festivities of the Paradise Chocolate Fest as a participant in the Chocolate Cuisine Challenge at the 19th Annual Paradise Chocolate Fest Saturday, May 11th • Terry Ashe Park, on the Skyway in Paradise!

2024 Chocolate Cuisine Challenge Official Rules Amateur "Chocolate Chefs" of all ages!!

Your culinary creation must be given a name, which will not infringe on existing trademarks. All entry forms must be *received by May 1, 2024.*

Contestants have the option of submitting recipe – or not. Submitted recipes may be published for public viewing (website, recipe cards, cookbook etc.) with credit being given to the contestant. If submitting Recipe, they must be typed and submitted on a separate piece of paper from the entry form and include Name & Telephone Number.

Recipes must include chocolate and list all ingredients in the order they will be used, with exact measurements. Preparation directions need to be written in complete sentences. Include temperatures and cooking times with approximate number of servings.

Entrants will be assigned a number to assure fair and impartial judging. Decisions of judges will be final.

Entries must be delivered to the Paradise Chocolate Fest **by 10 am on Saturday, May 11th 2024** at the Fest's "Chocolate Candy Land". Judging will be promptly at 10am. Winners will be announced at 11:15. All entries/serving dishes must be retrieved by 12:00 Noon.

All entries and materials submitted become the property of the Paradise Chocolate Fest. Recipes may be published at the promoters' discretion with entrant's recognition and without further compensation.

Mail completed entry to: Paradise Chocolate Fest • P.O. Box 8188 • Chico, CA 95927

ENTRIES WILL BE LIMITED TO THE FIRST 8 COMPLETED ENTRY FORMS.

Prizes will be awarded for: Grand Prize, 2nd and 3rd Runner-up, Best Presentation and Most Unique Use of Chocolate.

By Participating in this contest each entrant unconditionally accepts these official rules and the decisions of the judges, promoters and administrators.

"Thank You!" For Supporting the Chocolate Fest & Youth on the Paradise Ridge!

Youth on the Ridge Community Foundation, Inc. / Paradise Chocolate Fest P.O. Box 8188 • Chico, CA 95927 • 530/342-4896 • info@chocolatefest.us • www.chocolatefest.us IRS Tax Exempt - # 27-0772654

2024 Chocolate Cuisine Challenge Amateur "Chocolate Chefs" of all Ages Saturday, May 11th • Paradise Chocolate Fest's "Chocolate Candy Land" Terry Ashe Park on the Skyway in Paradise!

Prizes to be awarded to -Grand Prize, 2nd & 3rd Runner-Up, Best Presentation & Most Unique Use of Chocolate with a Special Prize presented to Grand Prize winner.

Entry Form (Must be Received by 5/1/2024)

Please print clearly Name of Creation:		
Participant's Name:		
Address:	City:	Zip:
Phone #:	Email:	
Volunteers and their related a from and against any claim or Contestants have the option (website, recipe cards, cookboand submitted on a separate pinclude chocolate and list all ir	elease and hold harmless the Paradise Chocolate Fest, Event Stiliates or companies, each of their respective officers, directors cause of action arising from participation in the contest and /or of submitting recipe – or not. Submitted recipes may be publishook etc.) with credit being given to the contestant. If submitting piece of paper from the entry form and include Name & Telephongredients in the order they will be used, with exact measurement omplete sentences. Include temperatures and cooking times with	s, employees and agents the use of recipes or prizes. hed for public viewing Recipe, they must be typed one Number. Recipes must ents. Preparation directions
Signature:		Date:

Please mail completed application to:

Paradise Chocolate Fest c/o P.O. Box 8188 Chico, CA 95927

Paradise Chocolate Fest benefits non-profit organizations that provide educational, enrichment, recreational and leadership opportunities to Youth on the Paradise Ridge.

